
1. Summary

Meeting title
Leadership ITE 2023 Program - Webinar Session 
for TexITE District Members

Attended participants 52
Start time 8/17/22, 11:16:21 AM
End time 8/17/22, 1:16:37 PM
Meeting duration 2h 16s
Average attendance time 1h 7m 40s

2. Participants
Name Email
Raghu Veturi RVeturi@ardurra.com
Torres, Anamaria Anamaria.Torres@stantec.com
Shelley Row shelley@shelleyrow.com
Bedi, Harpreet Harpreet.Bedi@TransCore.com
Kishore Juluru kjuluru@consoreng.com
Azimi, Mehdi Mehdi.Azimi@tsu.edu
Harry Simeonidis (Guest)
Boddapati, Pavani [NN-US] Pavani.Boddapati@parsons.com
Mike Miranda mike.miranda@consoreng.com
za (Guest)
Scott Nelson Scott.Nelson@txdot.gov
Charles Stevens charlie@stevens-technical.com
Sanchez, Alfredo a-sanchez@tti.tamu.edu
Stephanie Taylor STaylor@walterpmoore.com
Stephen Hanuscin (CASITE) (Guest)
Darshan Padmanabha DPadmanabha@ardurra.com
Brad Eaves brade@trafficengineers.com
Sunkari, Srinivasa S-Sunkari@tti.tamu.edu
Patterson, Sara E Sara.Patterson@mbakerintl.com
Dena Snyder dena.snyder@svtraffic.com
Ramadan, Ossama Ossama.Ramadan@wsp.com
Diaz, Joshua jdiaz@ferrovial.us
Hennessey, Dan Dan.Hennessey@austintexas.gov
Catie Reid CReid@ardurra.com
Elizondo, Ruben Ruben.Elizondo@wsp.com
Yanfen Zhou @PD YZhou@pape-dawson.com
Pragathi Kolimi pkolimi@ardurra.com
Rakhshanda Mahar Rakhshanda.Mahar@txdot.gov
Barraza, Marco Marco.Barraza@wsp.com
Josh Smith jsmith@lee-eng.com
Yige Eagle Tang ytang@thegoodmancorp.com
Priyanka Ramasamy PRamasamy@ardurra.com
Laura Villa lvilla@langan.com
Bobie Guo bguo@OTHON.COM
Ankit Jhamb ajhamb@traf-iq.com



Federico Mendoza fmendoza@consoreng.com
Kukkapalli, Venu M. kukkapallivm@cdmsmith.com
Cauton, Jose  L - HPW Jose.Cauton@houstontx.gov
Gregory Go ggo@emailatg.com
Teresa Burcham Teresa.Burcham@txdot.gov
Gary Thomas gthomas@kittelson.com
Akhila Kondakindi AKondakindi@ardurra.com
Kazzaz, Ali Ali.Kazzaz@wsp.com
Badireddi, Ganapathi Bharadwaj GanapathiBharadwaj.Badireddi@atkinsglobal.com
Lokesh Vijayagopal lvijayagopal@ardurra.com
Rajani, Mohammed mohammed.rajani@volkert.com
Set, Suzanna (Engineering) Suzanna.Set@eng.hctx.net
John Olson jolson@ardurra.com
Ying, Wu wu.ying@aecom.com
Brendon Wheeler BWheeler@nctcog.org
Trey Haskins
Kentaro Iio kiio@traf-iq.com


